
Range
Face 50 65 100

Thread 1/4” BSPT 1/4” BSPT 3/8” BSPT

KPA PSI Bottom Entry Rear Entry Bottom Entry Rear Entry Bottom Entry

0-100 0-15 GHP063LP2-0100 GHP063CP2-0100

0-250 0-35 GHP050LP2-0250 GHP050CP2-0250 GHP063LP2-0250 GHP063CP2-0250 GHP100LP3-0250

0-400 0-55 GHP050LP2-0400 GHP050CP2-0400 GHP063LP2-0400 GHP100LP3-0400

0-600 0-85 GHP050LP2-0600 GHP050CP2-0600 GHP063LP2-0600 GHP063CP2-0600

0-800 0-115 GHP050LP2-0800 GHP050CP2-0800 GHP063LP2-0800 GHP063CP2-0800 GHP100LP3-0800

0-1000 0-145 GHP050LP2-1000 GHP050CP2-1000 GHP063LP2-1000 GHP063CP2-1000 GHP100LP3-1000

0-1600 0-230 GHP050LP2-1600 GHP050CP2-1600 GHP063LP2-1600 GHP063CP2-1600 GHP100LP3-1600

0-2500 0-350 GHP063LP2-2500 GHP063CP2-2500 GHP100LP3-2500

0-4000 0-600 GHP063LP2-4000 GHP063CP2-4000 GHP100LP3-4000

0-6000 0-870 GHP063LP2-6000 GHP063CP2-6000

0-8000 0-1150 GHP063LP2-8000 GHP063CP2-8000

0-10000 0-1500 GHP063LP2-10000

0-16000 0-2320 GHP063LP2-16000 GHP063CP2-16000

0-25000 0-3600 GHP063LP2-25000 GHP063CP2-25000

-100 to + 150 Kpa GHC063LP2-0150 GHC063CP2-0150

Compound

Range
Face 50 65 100

Thread 1/4” BSPT 1/4” BSPT 3/8” BSPT

KPA PSI Bottom Entry Rear Entry Bottom Entry Rear Entry Bottom Entry

0-100 0-15

0-250 0-35

0-400 0-55 GHP100LP3-0400

0-600 0-85 GHP063BDCP2-0600

0-800 0-115 GHP050BDLP2-0800 GHP063BDLP2-0800 GHP100LP3-0800

0-1000 0-145 GHP050BDLP2-1000 GHP063BDCP2-1000 GHP063BDLP2-1000 GHP063BDCP2-1000 GHP100LP3-1000

0-1600 0-230 GHP050BDLP2-1600 GHP063BDCP2-1600 GHP063BDLP2-1600 GHP063BDCP2-1600 GHP100LP3-1600

0-2500 0-350 GHP100LP3-2500

0-4000 0-600 GHP063BDLP2-4000 GHP063BDCP2-4000

0-6000 0-870 GHP063BDLP2-6000 GHP063BDCP2-6000

0-8000 0-1150

0-10000 0-1500

0-16000 0-2320

0-25000 0-3600

-100 to + 150 Kpa GHC063BDLP2-0150 GHC100BDLP3-0150

Compound

F-32

  Case:                  Stainless Steel 
  Window:             Polycarbonate 
  Bourbon Tube:  Copper Alloy
  Movement:        Copper Alloy 
  Temperature:    -20ºC to +60 ºC 
  Threads:            BSPT, ISO 7/1 

  Case:                  Steel,Black  
  Window:             Acrylic
  Bourbon Tube:  Copper Alloy
  Movement:        Brass 
  Temperature:    -20ºC to +60 ºC 
  Threads:            BSPT, ISO 7/1 
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   Black Steel, Dry

   Stainless Steel Casing, Glycerine Filled

                                                 Gauges


